
Department of Computer Science & Engineering 

List of Course Coordinators 

Odd Sem (2018-19) 
 

  

Year Group Name of Course 

Coordinator 

Email ID of Course 

Coordinator 

4thYear CSE-1 Ms. Shimaila shimaila@iul.ac.in 

CSE-2 Mr. Sameer msameer@iul.ac.in    

3rdYear CSE-1& Readmitted Ms. Roshan roshan@iul.ac.in  

CSE-2 Mr. Fahad fahad@iul.ac.in 

CSE-3 Mr. Anwar anwar@iul.ac.in  

CTIS Mr. Mohit Kumar mohit.k@inurture.co.in 

2ndYear CSE-1 Ms. Sheeba sheeba@iul.ac.in 

CSE-2 Ms. Nudrat nudrat@iul.ac.in  

CSE-3 Ms. Ankita ankita@iul.ac.in  

CTIS Mr. Mohit Kumar mohit.k@inurture.co.in 

1stYear CSE-1 Mr. Rahul rahul@iul.ac.in  

CSE-2 Ms. Akbar akbar@iul.ac.in 

CSE-3 Mr. Afsaruddin afsarkhan@iul.ac.in  

  CTIS Mr. Sunil Singh sunil.singh@inurture.co.in 

M.Tech. Full Time Dr. Shahid shahid@iul.ac.in 

M.Tech. Dual Degree Dr. Shahid shahid@iul.ac.in 

M.Tech. (Evening) Dr. Haroon mharoon@iul.ac.in  

 


